Deep Three

RealTime Fantasy Sports
2022 Schedule
29-Jun-2023 10:55 AM ET

Fantasy Week 1 - NBA Week 1
Arick

Trust the Process

Quack

Luluchi

Ezmoneymango 2
YS_BB_DYN125_2

Fantasy Week 2 - NBA Week 2
The SenGoonies

Arick

Trust the Process

Quack

Luluchi

Ezmoneymango 2

Fantasy Week 3 - NBA Week 3
TraeDAMElo

The SenGoonies

Arick

Trust the Process

Quack

Luluchi

Fantasy Week 4 - NBA Week 4
Jumpin

TraeDAMEIlo

The SenGoonies

Arick

Trust the Process

Quack

Fantasy Week 5 - NBA Week 5
Face Plant

Jumpin

TraeDAMElo

The SenGoonies

Arick

Trust the Process

Fantasy Week 6 - NBA Week 6
FreakTown

Face Plant

Jumpin

TraeDAMEIlo

The SenGoonies

Arick

Fantasy Week 7 - NBA Week 7
YS_BB_DYN125 2

FreakTown

Face Plant

Jumpin

TraeDAMElo

The SenGoonies
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1138.2
11245
1192.5

1555.8
1239.8
1395.0
1221.2
1308.2
1213.0

964.8
1197.0
1198.2
1259.0
14275

838.5

1291.8
1070.0
1349.0
1029.8
1427.8
1260.5

11225
1174.0
1099.0
1341.2

937.0
11325
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'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Razzle Dazzle
The SenGoonies
TraeDAMElo
Jumpin

Face Plant
FreakTown

Razzle Dazzle
TraeDAMEIlo
Jumpin

Face Plant
FreakTown

YS BB DYN125 2

Razzle Dazzle
Jumpin

Face Plant
FreakTown
YS_BB_DYN125 2
Ezmoneymango 2

Razzle Dazzle
Face Plant
FreakTown

YS BB DYN125 2
Ezmoneymango 2
Luluchi

Razzle Dazzle
FreakTown
YS_BB_DYN125 2
Ezmoneymango 2
Luluchi

Quack

Razzle Dazzle

YS BB DYN125 2
Ezmoneymango 2
Luluchi

Quack

Trust the Process

Razzle Dazzle
Ezmoneymango 2
Luluchi

Quack

Trust the Process
Arick
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1057.2
1101.0
1126.0
1139.0

889.2
1123.0

1366.2
1124.2
1274.8
1257.2
1256.5
1260.2

1017.5
1189.0

987.5
1039.0
11385
1144.8

12475
1002.5
1051.2
1392.0
1552.5

911.8

1113.8
1143.2
949.5
1057.8
849.8
970.2

1374.8
1061.8
750.5
1228.2
1151.8
958.8

1293.8
1232.2
1264.8
1391.0
12715
1345.2
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Fantasy Week 8 - NBA Week 8

Ezmoneymango 2 1117.8 VS Razzle Dazzle 1177.2
YS BB _DYN125 2 1009.8 VS Luluchi 1276.0
FreakTown 1437.8 VS Quack 1349.8
Face Plant 826.2 VS Trust the Process 890.2
Jumpin 1128.5 VS Arick 1083.5
TraeDAMEIlo 1101.5 VS The SenGoonies 1354.2

Fantasy Week 9 - NBA Week 9

Luluchi 930.5 Vs Razzle Dazzle 1363.8
Ezmoneymango 2 1174.2 VS Quack 1162.8
YS_BB_DYN125_2 961.0 VS Trust the Process 852.0
FreakTown 990.2 Vs Arick 1171.8
Face Plant 1004.0 Vs The SenGoonies 1225.2
Jumpin 897.0 Vs TraeDAMEIo 1205.5

Fantasy Week 10 - NBA Week 10

Quack 1184.5 VS Razzle Dazzle 983.8
Luluchi 983.0 VS Trust the Process 782.2
Ezmoneymango 2 1064.8 Vs Arick 989.0
YS_BB_DYN125 2 937.8 VS The SenGoonies 1055.2
FreakTown 1116.2 VS TraeDAMEIo 1148.8
Face Plant 812.0 Vs Jumpin 1349.8

Fantasy Week 11 - NBA Week 11

Trust the Process 779.5 VS Razzle Dazzle 1304.8
Quack 1370.0 VS Arick 1039.8
Luluchi 1043.5 VS The SenGoonies 1272.8
Ezmoneymango 2 1390.8 VS TraeDAMEIo 1256.0
YS_BB_DYN125 2 1310.0 VS Jumpin 1333.2
FreakTown 1134.5 VS Face Plant 1136.2

Fantasy Week 12 - NBA Week 12

Arick 1275.8 VS Razzle Dazzle 1511.5
Trust the Process 564.2 VS The SenGoonies 1433.2
Quack 1401.8 VS TraeDAMElo 1499.2
Luluchi 1261.0 Vs Jumpin 1292.5
Ezmoneymango 2 1165.8 VS Face Plant 1287.5
YS_BB_DYN125 2 1203.5 VS FreakTown 1266.2

Fantasy Week 13 - NBA Week 13

The SenGoonies 1359.2 VS Razzle Dazzle 1169.5
Arick 1095.0 VS TraeDAMEIlo 1272.5
Trust the Process 833.5 Vs Jumpin 1471.8
Quack 1320.0 VS Face Plant 884.8
Luluchi 1159.2 VS FreakTown 813.8
Ezmoneymango 2 1463.8 VS YS BB _DYN125 2 1114.2

Fantasy Week 14 - NBA Week 14

TraeDAMEIo 1052.2 VS Razzle Dazzle 1415.2
The SenGoonies 1420.0 Vs Jumpin 1332.5
Arick 1316.5 VS Face Plant 1070.8
Trust the Process 942.0 VS FreakTown 655.2
Quack 1079.0 VS YS_BB_DYN125 2 1088.5
Luluchi 1259.2 Vs Ezmoneymango 2 1285.2
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Fantasy Week 15 - NBA Week 15
Jumpin 1185.8 VS Razzle Dazzle 1139.5
TraeDAMElo 1076.8 Vs Face Plant 952.0
The SenGoonies 1374.8 Vs FreakTown 1017.5
Arick 1342.0 VS YS_BB_DYN125 2 1015.0
Trust the Process 755.5 VS Ezmoneymango 2 1388.8
Quack 1155.5 VS Luluchi 1117.8
Fantasy Week 16 - NBA Week 16
Face Plant 737.2 VS Razzle Dazzle 1519.2
Jumpin 1361.5 Vs FreakTown 1140.8
TraeDAMEIo 1267.8 VS YS_BB_DYN125 2 871.8
The SenGoonies 1373.2 Vs Ezmoneymango 2 1454.0
Arick 1083.0 VS Luluchi 1118.0
Trust the Process 825.2 VS Quack 1371.2
Fantasy Week 17 - NBA Week 17
FreakTown 1016.8 VS Razzle Dazzle 1301.0
Face Plant 800.5 VS YS_BB_DYN125 2 11575
Jumpin 1032.2 VS Ezmoneymango 2 1139.2
TraeDAMElo 1306.8 Vs Luluchi 1000.2
The SenGoonies 1251.0 S Quack 1050.0
Arick 1407.5 Vs Trust the Process 542.8
Fantasy Week 18/19 - NBA Week 18
YS_BB_DYN125_2 575.5 VS Razzle Dazzle 762.8
FreakTown 494.8 VS Ezmoneymango 2 815.5
Face Plant 482.2 VS Luluchi 606.2
Jumpin 724.0 Vs Quack 683.8
TraeDAMEIlo 820.0 Vs Trust the Process 403.2
The SenGoonies 770.0 Vs Arick 752.5
Fantasy Week 20 - NBA Week 20
Ezmoneymango 2 1324.5 VS Razzle Dazzle 1181.5
YS_BB_DYN125 2 1151.0 VS Luluchi 946.5
FreakTown 962.0 S Quack 1198.5
Face Plant 1162.2 Vs Trust the Process 644.8
Jumpin 1613.2 VS Arick 1347.2
TraeDAMElo 1207.5 Vs The SenGoonies 1302.8
Playoff Week 1 - NBA Week 21
Quack 1053.2 S Razzle Dazzle 1554.0
Arick 1250.2 Vs Ezmoneymango 2 1129.8
Face Plant 882.0
FreakTown 518.8
Jumpin 1139.5
Luluchi 863.0
The SenGoonies 1203.5
TraeDAMElo 1348.5
Trust the Process 768.0
YS_BB_DYN125 2 961.2
Playoff Week 2 - NBA Week 22
Arick 1193.0 Vs The SenGoonies 1578.0
Razzle Dazzle 1643.8 Vs Jumpin 984.8
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Ezmoneymango 2 1373.5

Face Plant 863.2

FreakTown 842.2

Luluchi 942.2

Quack 1030.5

TraeDAMEIo 1054.8

Trust the Process 613.0

YS_BB_DYN125 2 968.8

Playoff Week 3/4 - NBA Week 23

Razzle Dazzle 1598.2 VS The SenGoonies 1254.8
Jumpin 1490.2 VS Arick 1094.8
Ezmoneymango 2 1152.2

Face Plant 1007.2

FreakTown 480.8

Luluchi 759.8

Quack 722.5

TraeDAMEIo 1036.0

Trust the Process 491.0

YS_BB_DYN125 2 1040.0
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